
Lease: 5 BAKER , Well #: Q-75iJJ.Sc. ·Sw
Owner: BOBCAT OILFiElD rS:~R¥IG~~C. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: sl,~,5E, 5:5, T:20, S.R.:23,

i

OPR#: 3895 I V A , . Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
C
County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODu<#ff)N ~ , Cell # 620-363-2683
FSL:.:jt5- _~

OPR#: 4339
.., ,I-; l ~ Office # 913-795-2991~ .'" ,.., '

FEL: 3300
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:

API#: 15-107-24434-00-00
20FT, GIN 5 SACKS 8 3/4

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 8-11-11

3082 7/8 50 55/8 Completed: 8-12-11

SN: NONE Packer: TO: 320 I
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

10 10 LIME SURFACE: 8-11-11
6 16 SHALE SETTIME: 3:30PM

2 18 BLACK SHALE CALLED: 2:30PM- JUDY

1 19 SHALE

21 40 LIME
LONGSTRING: 308 2 7/8, 8RD PIPE, TD- 320
SETTIME: 1:30PM, 8-12-11

2 42 SHALE CALLED: 12:00PM- ALAN
2 44 BLACK SHALE

3 47 LIME

4 51 SHALE

6 57 LIME

1 58 BLACK SHALE

9 67 SHALE (LiMEY)

150 217 SHALE

6 223 LIME

20 243 SHALE

2 245 LIME

4 249 SHALE (LiMEY)

5 254 LIME

4 258 SHALE (LiMEY)

1 259 OILSAND (SHALEY) (POOR BLEED) (WATER)

15 274 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE)

1 275 OILSAND (FRACTURED) (GOOD BLEED)

1.5 276.5 OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

2.5 279 OILSAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE)

2 281 SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)

5 286 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

5 291 SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)

13 304 SHALE

2 306 COAL

6 312 SHALE

TD 320 LIME

c:



Dale Jackson Production Co

l '

,~Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: Q-~<;w.s):. 'SW
~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: ~,~,SE, 5:5, T:20, S.R.:23,

Office # 913-795-2991 E

Lease: S. BAKER County: LINN

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FSL:.-.T5-.ss;
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 FEL: 3300

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - API#: 15-107-24434-00-00

OPR#: 4339 Started: 8-11-11
Completed: 8-12-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 259 -------

1 260 1-

2 261 1

3 262 1

4 263 1.5

5 264 1.5

6 265 1

7 266 1

8 267 1

9 268 1

10 269 1
-

11 670 2

12 271 1

13 272 1

14 273 1

15 274 1
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 274

16 275 1.5 OIL SAND (FRACTUERD) (GOOD BLEED) 275

17 276 2
OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 276.5

18 277 1.5

OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE)19 278 1.5

20 279 2.5

(.



119137952194AUG-15-2011 MaN 05:19 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY P. OUI

Aver~.b~6l]1ber CustomerC

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASe REFEA TO INVOI

ON ALLCORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10033533~
SplClal Time: 09:11:41
lnetrucuone : Ship Oatl: 08/11/11

InvOice D!t&: 08/15/11
Sale tep #: MAVERY MIKE A(;(;I rap code: Ou~ Ollte: 09105/11

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIEI.D SRVC,INC snip To: BOBCAT OII.FIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823

30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

CUBtom~r ,: 3570021 Cueto mer PO; Order ByTERRY

ORDER~
I

280.001
240.00

14.0°1
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CENUMSER
DENCE

Fll.l.cO BY CHECKEDBY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER

SHIP VIA LINN COUNTY

11--- RECEIVEDCOMPLETEANDIN GOOOCONDrTlON----il

U/M I ITEM#

2321.20
1224.00
238.00

SHIP IL PRICE EXTENSION

280.001 L
240.00 IL
14.00
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DESCRIPTION IAlt Prlca/Uom

8.2900 BAG I
5.1000 aAG I

17.0000 EA I

1
I

i

8.2900

5.1000 I
17.0000

I
I

x

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

prtt)lJt OQA)~t..git
j)1W:-\~"'-V~ I~~

I
I

Sale&total $3783.20

Taxable 3783.20
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 238.34
Tax #

~TOTAL $4021.54~
2 - Customer copy
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